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1 122754854424254 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA MADHU SUDAN GUPTA General Waiting 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022
2 122757903724256 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA KHEMCHAND SHARMA General Waiting 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2022
3 122342777224269 DILEEP SATISH SINGH General Waiting 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2021
4 122808535324253 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJAWAT VIKRAM SINGH RAJAWAT General Waiting 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2021
5 122113673524233 UJJWAL MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
6 122672757924253 RAHUL MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
7 122715138524235 DILKHUSH MEENA SURENDRA MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
8 122444840524265 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA MITTHU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
9 122558972324252 POOJA MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022

10 122917062324213 GAGAN KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2022
11 122926468024249 SARIKA MEENA JOHARI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2022
12 122746118024296 SANDEEP MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2022
13 122637896024257 DILRAJ MEENA MANOHAR LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2021
14 122758689324299 HEMA MEENA MALKHAN MEENA ST Waiting 81.8 0 81.8 RBSE 2022
15 122249465224290 RAVIRAJ MEENA KALLARAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
16 122557135324210 DEVESH KUMAR MEENA MAHESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
17 122106469124250 PINKI MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
18 122748085824270 MANISH KUMAR MEENA JAI RAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
19 122900328724255 MANOJ MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 CBSE 2021
20 122616492024263 DESHRAJ MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2021
21 122237817024240 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA TEJRAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2021
22 122896094524212 TAMANNA MEENA HUKAM CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022
23 122602186324268 VINITA MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.2 0 81.2 RBSE 2022
24 122654684124233 NIRMAL KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 81.2 0 81.2 RBSE 2022
25 122399172524229 NARESH KUMAR MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 81 0 81 RBSE 2022
26 122669582124246 KHUSHBU MEENA PAWAN KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 81 0 81 RBSE 2022
27 122392973324223 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 80.8 0 80.8 RBSE 2022
28 122613313524292 SHIV KUMAR MEENA RAMOTAR MEENA ST Waiting 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022
29 122879699324290 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2021
30 122949685024287 VIKAS MEENA BATTU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
31 122879278224224 RAMRATAN MEENA BHURAMAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
32 122807536524256 HEMA MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022

GEN Waiting List Cutoff -  74.80
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33 122520713524263 SHIVAM SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH General Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
34 122765470824235 RINKI KUMARI SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA General Waiting 80.2 0 80.2 RBSE 2022
35 122491505524290 TANISHQ KUMAR SONI ANIL KUMAR SONI General Waiting 80 0 80 RBSE 2022
36 122182619824215 PRIYA MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 80 0 80 RBSE 2022
37 122444681424228 BABALU MEENA JAI NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 80 0 80 RBSE 2022
38 122378564924270 PRIYANKA MEENA MUKESH MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
39 122693175924254 KOMAL MEENA BABOO LAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
40 122160203524218 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA RAMKRIPAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
41 122418913524220 NEELESH MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
42 122953515524277 NISHA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022
43 122581061124238 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA HARLAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022
44 122127300024289 PRIYANKA MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA ST Waiting 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022
45 122650794124268 ANKIT MEENA JAIRAM MEENA ST Waiting 79.4 0 79.4 RBSE 2022
46 122743009124257 AMIT KUMAR MEENA MEGHRAM MEENA ST Waiting 79.4 0 79.4 RBSE 2022
47 122445271024251 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 79 0 79 RBSE 2022
48 122958682724253 MANSINGH MANDAD KAMAL KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 79 0 79 RBSE 2022
49 122337552424262 LEKHRAJ MEENA RAMESH CHANDER MEENA ST Waiting 79 0 79 RBSE 2022
50 122933942024287 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA ST Waiting 78.8 0 78.8 RBSE 2021
51 122238244324291 PARUL MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022
52 122706655724292 RAHUL MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA ST Waiting 78.4 0 78.4 RBSE 2021
53 122927055824210 HEMRAJ MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022
54 122139666024239 BADAL MEENA DHARMENDRA MEENA ST Waiting 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022
55 122870610524241 RAHUL SAINI BABULAL SAINI OBC Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
56 122806760024297 SAKSHI SAIN NIRANJAN SAIN OBC Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
57 122536909124268 PINKY MEENA KISHORI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
58 122919618024239 ARVIND MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
59 122309104824232 SORAV KUMAR MEENA RAM BHAROSI MEENA ST Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
60 122435915624253 SACHIN JANGID MURARI LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
61 122169428024275 PAYAL MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA ST Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
62 122300348024261 KHUSHI RAM YOGI RAMSINGH YOGI OBC Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
63 122481409024290 BULBUL MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
64 122566078624287 ANKIT SHARMA SANJU SHARMA General Waiting 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022
65 122823347724223 NAMONARAYAN MEENA RAMJEEWAN MEENA ST Waiting 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022
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66 122360441224249 VISHNU KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH OBC Waiting 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022
67 122453260424256 Lakshya Samay Singh Samay Singh ST Waiting 74.6 3 77.6 CBSE 2022
68 122646966024257 ALOK MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
69 122716840824247 HARKESH MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
70 122824759624273 LAKSHMI MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
71 122235253524223 ANURAG MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
72 122928130324200 PRIYANSHU RAWAT SUNIL KUMAR RAWAT OBC Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
73 122962078524241 SHIV SINGH MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
74 122641837424228 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA GOPI SAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
75 122840180024276 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
76 122599695524210 KOMAL KUMARI MEENA HARKESH MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
77 122856828124292 SIMRAN MEENA VISHRAM MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
78 122479620624234 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
79 122827955824262 DEEPAK MEENA BHIM SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
80 122793731524217 LUCKY KUMAR JANGID GIRRAJ PRASAD JANGID OBC Waiting 77 0 77 RBSE 2022
81 122139069324252 SONU KUMAR MEENA MATADEEN MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
82 122548332524278 RAM BABU MEENA BANSIDHAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
83 122366544824272 SUNAKSHI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA General Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
84 122317084524262 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT CHET RAM PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
85 122460378324238 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
86 122455564824277 KAJAL KUMARI MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
87 122790488024239 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
88 122297682524227 SACHIN MINA KAMLESH MINA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
89 122763737524299 PRIYA SWAMI NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI OBC Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
90 122921153824285 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
91 122689620124226 MURALI KUMAR SAINI KUSHIRAM SAINI OBC Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
92 122735933024256 BHARAT BHUSHAN MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
93 122497572324266 ROSHAN MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
94 122824632824266 HEMANT SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI OBC Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
95 122980335524294 ANKIT MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
96 122382220024295 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
97 122809131724240 ANIL MAHAWAR KEDAR LAL MAHAWAR SC Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
98 122437071524278 PAWAN BAIRWA KAILASH CHANDRA BAIRWA SC Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022



Office of the Principal, S.P.N.K.S. Govt. PG College, Dausa (Raj.)
B.Sc Part Ist Yr (Math) Ist Waiting List (Session 2022-23)

4

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category
Admission 

Category

Percentag

e.(%)
Bonus(%)

Tot. 

Perc.(%)

Board 

Name

Passing 

Year

99 122914978024273 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA HIMMAT SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
100 122999715424241 NITIN KUMAR MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
101 122118496924233 SHUBHAM KUMAR MEHRA LAXMAN RAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
102 122239073224270 AJAY KUMAR MEENA MUNESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
103 122397693424210 PRIYANKA MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
104 122356811524225 PRIYANSHU MEENA RAMJEEVAN MEENA ST Waiting 76 0 76 RBSE 2022
105 122955076324222 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA ST Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
106 122518242124274 KIRAN MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
107 122644814124239 RAVI KUMAR MEENA LATUR RAM MEENA ST Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
108 122831175524246 RAHUL SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI OBC Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
109 122379927724223 BRIJKISHORE MEENA HARETI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022
110 122960763924281 SAROJ MEENA RAMBABU MEENA ST Waiting 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022
111 122954356724243 JITESH MEENA MALKHAN SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022
112 122684477124246 SUMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA ST Waiting 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022
113 122854680424298 GIRDHARI LAL MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022
114 122779027024279 SAPANA SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
115 122198403024270 VIJENDRA BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA SC Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
116 122647476924294 KAILASH MEENA RAJARAM MEENA ST Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
117 122614409024276 MANOJ SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI OBC Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
118 122383709224254 SHIV GAUTTAM ATMA RAM SHARMA General Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
119 122885652024265 MOUSAM MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 75 0 75 RBSE 2022
120 122566977124282 RADHAKRISHAN KOLI KAILASH CHAND KOLI SC Waiting 75 0 75 RBSE 2022
121 122475232424275 SONU PRAJAPAT GOPI PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 74.8 0 74.8 RBSE 2022
122 122754854424254 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA MADHU SUDAN GUPTA General Waiting 86.2 0 86.2 RBSE 2022
123 122757903724256 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA KHEMCHAND SHARMA General Waiting 84.4 0 84.4 RBSE 2022
124 122342777224269 DILEEP SATISH SINGH General Waiting 83.8 0 83.8 RBSE 2021
125 122808535324253 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJAWAT VIKRAM SINGH RAJAWAT General Waiting 83.4 0 83.4 RBSE 2021
126 122113673524233 UJJWAL MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
127 122672757924253 RAHUL MEENA BANWARI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
128 122715138524235 DILKHUSH MEENA SURENDRA MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
129 122444840524265 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA MITTHU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
130 122558972324252 POOJA MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA ST Waiting 82.2 0 82.2 RBSE 2022
131 122917062324213 GAGAN KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2022
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132 122926468024249 SARIKA MEENA JOHARI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2022
133 122746118024296 SANDEEP MEENA RAMKESH MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2022
134 122637896024257 DILRAJ MEENA MANOHAR LAL MEENA ST Waiting 82 0 82 RBSE 2021
135 122758689324299 HEMA MEENA MALKHAN MEENA ST Waiting 81.8 0 81.8 RBSE 2022
136 122249465224290 RAVIRAJ MEENA KALLARAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
137 122557135324210 DEVESH KUMAR MEENA MAHESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
138 122106469124250 PINKI MEENA GHASI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
139 122748085824270 MANISH KUMAR MEENA JAI RAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2022
140 122900328724255 MANOJ MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 CBSE 2021
141 122616492024263 DESHRAJ MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2021
142 122237817024240 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA TEJRAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.6 0 81.6 RBSE 2021
143 122896094524212 TAMANNA MEENA HUKAM CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 81.4 0 81.4 RBSE 2022
144 122602186324268 VINITA MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA ST Waiting 81.2 0 81.2 RBSE 2022
145 122654684124233 NIRMAL KUMAR MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 81.2 0 81.2 RBSE 2022
146 122399172524229 NARESH KUMAR MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 81 0 81 RBSE 2022
147 122669582124246 KHUSHBU MEENA PAWAN KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 81 0 81 RBSE 2022
148 122392973324223 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 80.8 0 80.8 RBSE 2022
149 122613313524292 SHIV KUMAR MEENA RAMOTAR MEENA ST Waiting 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2022
150 122879699324290 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.6 0 80.6 RBSE 2021
151 122949685024287 VIKAS MEENA BATTU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
152 122879278224224 RAMRATAN MEENA BHURAMAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
153 122807536524256 HEMA MEENA RAMGOPAL MEENA ST Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
154 122520713524263 SHIVAM SINGH VIJENDRA SINGH General Waiting 80.4 0 80.4 RBSE 2022
155 122765470824235 RINKI KUMARI SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA General Waiting 80.2 0 80.2 RBSE 2022
156 122491505524290 TANISHQ KUMAR SONI ANIL KUMAR SONI General Waiting 80 0 80 RBSE 2022
157 122182619824215 PRIYA MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 80 0 80 RBSE 2022
158 122444681424228 BABALU MEENA JAI NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 80 0 80 RBSE 2022
159 122378564924270 PRIYANKA MEENA MUKESH MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
160 122693175924254 KOMAL MEENA BABOO LAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
161 122160203524218 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA RAMKRIPAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
162 122418913524220 NEELESH MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 79.8 0 79.8 RBSE 2022
163 122953515524277 NISHA MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022
164 122581061124238 KAMAL KUMAR MEENA HARLAL MEENA ST Waiting 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022
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165 122127300024289 PRIYANKA MEENA RAMAVTAR MEENA ST Waiting 79.6 0 79.6 RBSE 2022
166 122650794124268 ANKIT MEENA JAIRAM MEENA ST Waiting 79.4 0 79.4 RBSE 2022
167 122743009124257 AMIT KUMAR MEENA MEGHRAM MEENA ST Waiting 79.4 0 79.4 RBSE 2022
168 122445271024251 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 79 0 79 RBSE 2022
169 122958682724253 MANSINGH MANDAD KAMAL KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 79 0 79 RBSE 2022
170 122337552424262 LEKHRAJ MEENA RAMESH CHANDER MEENA ST Waiting 79 0 79 RBSE 2022
171 122933942024287 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA ST Waiting 78.8 0 78.8 RBSE 2021
172 122238244324291 PARUL MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 78.6 0 78.6 RBSE 2022
173 122706655724292 RAHUL MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA ST Waiting 78.4 0 78.4 RBSE 2021
174 122927055824210 HEMRAJ MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022
175 122139666024239 BADAL MEENA DHARMENDRA MEENA ST Waiting 78.2 0 78.2 RBSE 2022
176 122870610524241 RAHUL SAINI BABULAL SAINI OBC Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
177 122806760024297 SAKSHI SAIN NIRANJAN SAIN OBC Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
178 122536909124268 PINKY MEENA KISHORI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
179 122919618024239 ARVIND MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
180 122309104824232 SORAV KUMAR MEENA RAM BHAROSI MEENA ST Waiting 78 0 78 RBSE 2022
181 122435915624253 SACHIN JANGID MURARI LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
182 122169428024275 PAYAL MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA ST Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
183 122300348024261 KHUSHI RAM YOGI RAMSINGH YOGI OBC Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
184 122481409024290 BULBUL MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 77.8 0 77.8 RBSE 2022
185 122566078624287 ANKIT SHARMA SANJU SHARMA General Waiting 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022
186 122823347724223 NAMONARAYAN MEENA RAMJEEWAN MEENA ST Waiting 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022
187 122360441224249 VISHNU KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH OBC Waiting 77.6 0 77.6 RBSE 2022
188 122453260424256 Lakshya Samay Singh Samay Singh ST Waiting 74.6 3 77.6 CBSE 2022
189 122646966024257 ALOK MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
190 122716840824247 HARKESH MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
191 122824759624273 LAKSHMI MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
192 122235253524223 ANURAG MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
193 122928130324200 PRIYANSHU RAWAT SUNIL KUMAR RAWAT OBC Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
194 122962078524241 SHIV SINGH MEENA DHARM SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 77.4 0 77.4 RBSE 2022
195 122641837424228 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA GOPI SAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
196 122840180024276 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
197 122599695524210 KOMAL KUMARI MEENA HARKESH MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
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198 122856828124292 SIMRAN MEENA VISHRAM MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
199 122479620624234 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
200 122827955824262 DEEPAK MEENA BHIM SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 77.2 0 77.2 RBSE 2022
201 122793731524217 LUCKY KUMAR JANGID GIRRAJ PRASAD JANGID OBC Waiting 77 0 77 RBSE 2022
202 122139069324252 SONU KUMAR MEENA MATADEEN MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
203 122548332524278 RAM BABU MEENA BANSIDHAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
204 122366544824272 SUNAKSHI SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA General Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
205 122317084524262 MAHENDRA PRAJAPAT CHET RAM PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
206 122460378324238 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
207 122455564824277 KAJAL KUMARI MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
208 122790488024239 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
209 122297682524227 SACHIN MINA KAMLESH MINA ST Waiting 76.8 0 76.8 RBSE 2022
210 122763737524299 PRIYA SWAMI NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI OBC Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
211 122921153824285 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
212 122689620124226 MURALI KUMAR SAINI KUSHIRAM SAINI OBC Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
213 122735933024256 BHARAT BHUSHAN MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.6 0 76.6 RBSE 2022
214 122497572324266 ROSHAN MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
215 122824632824266 HEMANT SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI OBC Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
216 122980335524294 ANKIT MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
217 122382220024295 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA ST Waiting 76.4 0 76.4 RBSE 2022
218 122809131724240 ANIL MAHAWAR KEDAR LAL MAHAWAR SC Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
219 122437071524278 PAWAN BAIRWA KAILASH CHANDRA BAIRWA SC Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
220 122914978024273 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA HIMMAT SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
221 122999715424241 NITIN KUMAR MEENA VIJAY SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
222 122118496924233 SHUBHAM KUMAR MEHRA LAXMAN RAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
223 122239073224270 AJAY KUMAR MEENA MUNESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
224 122397693424210 PRIYANKA MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 76.2 0 76.2 RBSE 2022
225 122356811524225 PRIYANSHU MEENA RAMJEEVAN MEENA ST Waiting 76 0 76 RBSE 2022
226 122955076324222 AJAY KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA ST Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
227 122518242124274 KIRAN MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA ST Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
228 122644814124239 RAVI KUMAR MEENA LATUR RAM MEENA ST Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
229 122831175524246 RAHUL SAINI RAMESH CHAND SAINI OBC Waiting 75.8 0 75.8 RBSE 2022
230 122379927724223 BRIJKISHORE MEENA HARETI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022
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231 122960763924281 SAROJ MEENA RAMBABU MEENA ST Waiting 75.6 0 75.6 RBSE 2022
232 122954356724243 JITESH MEENA MALKHAN SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022
233 122684477124246 SUMIT KUMAR MEENA RAMAVATAR MEENA ST Waiting 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022
234 122854680424298 GIRDHARI LAL MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 75.4 0 75.4 RBSE 2022
235 122779027024279 SAPANA SAINI MUKESH KUMAR SAINI OBC Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
236 122198403024270 VIJENDRA BAIRWA RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA SC Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
237 122647476924294 KAILASH MEENA RAJARAM MEENA ST Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
238 122614409024276 MANOJ SAINI PAPPU LAL SAINI OBC Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
239 122383709224254 SHIV GAUTTAM ATMA RAM SHARMA General Waiting 75.2 0 75.2 RBSE 2022
240 122885652024265 MOUSAM MEENA HARINARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 75 0 75 RBSE 2022
241 122566977124282 RADHAKRISHAN KOLI KAILASH CHAND KOLI SC Waiting 75 0 75 RBSE 2022
242 122475232424275 SONU PRAJAPAT GOPI PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 74.8 0 74.8 RBSE 2022

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category

Admissio

n 

Category

Percenta

ge.(%)
Bonus(%)

Tot. 

Perc.(%)

Board 

Name

Passing 

Year

1 122377600724211 TARUN SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI General Waiting 74.2 0 74.2 RBSE 2022

2 122148552124296 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA General Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

3 122632822124254 SHIVANI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA General Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

4 122173484724262 SHUBHAM RAJPOOT UMMED SINGH RAJPOOT General Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

5 122741005524239 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA General Waiting 71.8 0 71.8 RBSE 2022

6 122892342424299 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA General Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

7 122293788524245 GIRISH MUDGAL GOPAL LAL SHARMA General Waiting 71.2 0 71.2 RBSE 2022

8 122311272524260 PUNEET RAJPUT GIRRAJ SINGH General Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

9 122917343024245 RAJESHWARI KALYANWAT JITENDRA SINGH KALYANWAT General Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

10 122510761624241 NITIN SHARMA NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA General Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

11 122176468824220 SACHIN SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA General Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022

EWS Waiting List Cutoff -  57.60
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12 122866561024226 GHANSHYAM SHARMA BANSHIDHAR SHARMA General Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

13 122239226924222 VANSHIKA GUPTA BAJRANG LAL GUPTA General Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

14 122924454024290 SANDEEP SINGH BANKAWAT KALU SINGH BANKAWAT General Waiting 68 0 68 RBSE 2022

15 122725276624220 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA VINAY PRAKASH SHARMA General Waiting 67 0 67 RBSE 2022

16 122215923924278 ANSHUL AGRAWAL RAVINDRA AGRAWAL General Waiting 66.6 0 66.6 RBSE 2022

17 122809967824285 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA General Waiting 64.8 0 64.8 RBSE 2022

18 122289672224274 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA General Waiting 64.6 0 64.6 RBSE 2022

19 122452196724200 DHEERAJ SINGH RANVEER SINGH General Waiting 63.6 0 63.6 RBSE 2022

20 122679177024239 JITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA General Waiting 60.6 0 60.6 RBSE 2022

21 122915467624232 AADITYA SINGH RATHORE BALVEER SINGH RATHORE General Waiting 60 0 60 RBSE 2022

22 122906324824248 Uday Singh rajpoot Raghuveer Singh rajpoot General Waiting 59.6 0 59.6 CBSE 2022

23 122526550324218 CHANCHAL BANKAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUT General Waiting 57.6 0 57.6 RBSE 2022

24 122377600724211 TARUN SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI General Waiting 74.2 0 74.2 RBSE 2022

25 122148552124296 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA General Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

26 122632822124254 SHIVANI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA General Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

27 122173484724262 SHUBHAM RAJPOOT UMMED SINGH RAJPOOT General Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

28 122741005524239 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA General Waiting 71.8 0 71.8 RBSE 2022

29 122892342424299 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA General Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

30 122293788524245 GIRISH MUDGAL GOPAL LAL SHARMA General Waiting 71.2 0 71.2 RBSE 2022

31 122311272524260 PUNEET RAJPUT GIRRAJ SINGH General Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

32 122917343024245 RAJESHWARI KALYANWAT JITENDRA SINGH KALYANWAT General Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

33 122510761624241 NITIN SHARMA NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA General Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

34 122176468824220 SACHIN SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA General Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022

35 122866561024226 GHANSHYAM SHARMA BANSHIDHAR SHARMA General Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

36 122239226924222 VANSHIKA GUPTA BAJRANG LAL GUPTA General Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

37 122924454024290 SANDEEP SINGH BANKAWAT KALU SINGH BANKAWAT General Waiting 68 0 68 RBSE 2022

38 122725276624220 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA VINAY PRAKASH SHARMA General Waiting 67 0 67 RBSE 2022

39 122215923924278 ANSHUL AGRAWAL RAVINDRA AGRAWAL General Waiting 66.6 0 66.6 RBSE 2022

40 122809967824285 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA General Waiting 64.8 0 64.8 RBSE 2022

41 122289672224274 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA General Waiting 64.6 0 64.6 RBSE 2022

42 122452196724200 DHEERAJ SINGH RANVEER SINGH General Waiting 63.6 0 63.6 RBSE 2022
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43 122679177024239 JITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA General Waiting 60.6 0 60.6 RBSE 2022

44 122915467624232 AADITYA SINGH RATHORE BALVEER SINGH RATHORE General Waiting 60 0 60 RBSE 2022

45 122906324824248 Uday Singh rajpoot Raghuveer Singh rajpoot General Waiting 59.6 0 59.6 CBSE 2022

46 122526550324218 CHANCHAL BANKAWAT BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUT General Waiting 57.6 0 57.6 RBSE 2022

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name

Category

Admissio

n 

Category

Percenta

ge.(%)
Bonus(%)

Tot. 
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1 122492525624272 JAI PARKASH MEENA CHHAJULAL MEENA ST Waiting 74.2 0 74.2 RBSE 2022

2 122146162024265 PIYUSH MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

3 122425671124260 SACHIN MEENA HEMRAJ ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

4 122597939024273 JITENDRA KUMAR RADHESHYAM ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

5 122490445924250 PRASHANT MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

6 122647020024279 VINITA MEENA KHUSHI RAM MEENA ST Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

7 122511085824239 MANIRAM MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

8 122494077924283 SAPNA MEENA MALKHAN SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

9 122901448424236 VANDANA KUMARI MEENA HOLL SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

10 122259907924275 PAYAL MEENA RAM KHILADI MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

11 122847072324255 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

12 122129006324286 PIYUSH MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

13 122148687724239 RAGHUVEER MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

14 122543539524299 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA MALKHAN MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

15 122595687324263 SHIMALA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

16 122937538024244 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA NAND LAL MEENA ST Waiting 73.2 0 73.2 RBSE 2022

17 122129070624243 KIRAN MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 73.2 0 73.2 RBSE 2022

18 122530332924254 SAKSHI MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

ST Waiting List Cutoff -  72.00
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19 122483726724264 AJAY KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA ST Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

20 122954327124224 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

21 122122837524220 PARAMVEER MEENA RIDDHI CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

22 122540335524278 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

23 122724704224211 SAVITA MEENA LAJYA RAM MEENA ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

24 122269624324255 Krishan Meena Jagdish Prasad Meena ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 CBSE 2022

25 122363140624251 Nishant Meemrot Masteram Meena ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 CBSE 2022

26 122279717024260 RAVINA MEENA BHAJANI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

27 122163008224241 SACHIN MEENA HARKESH MEENA ST Waiting 72.4 0 72.4 RBSE 2022

28 122907350724253 PRAHLAD MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 72.2 0 72.2 RBSE 2022

29 122647773724282 RAHUL MEENA SANTOSH MEENA ST Waiting 72.2 0 72.2 RBSE 2022

30 122358093024267 KOMAL MEENA MANTU RAM ST Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

31 122595127424223 RAVINA MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA ST Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

32 122553373024270 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA ST Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

33 122492525624272 JAI PARKASH MEENA CHHAJULAL MEENA ST Waiting 74.2 0 74.2 RBSE 2022

34 122146162024265 PIYUSH MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

35 122425671124260 SACHIN MEENA HEMRAJ ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

36 122597939024273 JITENDRA KUMAR RADHESHYAM ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

37 122490445924250 PRASHANT MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

38 122647020024279 VINITA MEENA KHUSHI RAM MEENA ST Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

39 122511085824239 MANIRAM MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

40 122494077924283 SAPNA MEENA MALKHAN SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

41 122901448424236 VANDANA KUMARI MEENA HOLL SINGH MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

42 122259907924275 PAYAL MEENA RAM KHILADI MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

43 122847072324255 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA ST Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

44 122129006324286 PIYUSH MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

45 122148687724239 RAGHUVEER MEENA HARSAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

46 122543539524299 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA MALKHAN MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

47 122595687324263 SHIMALA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

48 122937538024244 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA NAND LAL MEENA ST Waiting 73.2 0 73.2 RBSE 2022

49 122129070624243 KIRAN MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 73.2 0 73.2 RBSE 2022
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50 122530332924254 SAKSHI MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

51 122483726724264 AJAY KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA ST Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

52 122954327124224 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA ST Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

53 122122837524220 PARAMVEER MEENA RIDDHI CHAND MEENA ST Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

54 122540335524278 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA ST Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

55 122724704224211 SAVITA MEENA LAJYA RAM MEENA ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

56 122269624324255 Krishan Meena Jagdish Prasad Meena ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 CBSE 2022

57 122363140624251 Nishant Meemrot Masteram Meena ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 CBSE 2022

58 122279717024260 RAVINA MEENA BHAJANI LAL MEENA ST Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

59 122163008224241 SACHIN MEENA HARKESH MEENA ST Waiting 72.4 0 72.4 RBSE 2022

60 122907350724253 PRAHLAD MEENA RAM NARAYAN MEENA ST Waiting 72.2 0 72.2 RBSE 2022

61 122647773724282 RAHUL MEENA SANTOSH MEENA ST Waiting 72.2 0 72.2 RBSE 2022

62 122358093024267 KOMAL MEENA MANTU RAM ST Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

63 122595127424223 RAVINA MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA ST Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

64 122553373024270 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA ST Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category
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n 
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Percenta
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1 122437465224253 ROHIT KUMAR MAHWAR OM PRAKASH MAHAWAR SC Waiting 74.4 0 74.4 RBSE 2022

2 122593064824269 HIMANSHU BAIRWA HARSAHAY BAIRWA SC Waiting 74.2 0 74.2 RBSE 2022

3 122675573724221 HARKESH DASHRATH SC Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

4 122991303024240 RINKU BAIRWA RAJKUMAR BAIRWA SC Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

5 122845590824227 GAJANAND BAIRWA HARISH CHANDRA BAIRWA SC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

6 122675270624280 GULSHAN KUMAR KOLI INDER LAL KOLI SC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

SC Waiting List Cutoff -  66.80
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7 122724446024260 YOGESH KUMAR BAIRWA SITA RAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

8 122756376124243 ANUJ KUMAR JONWAL JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

9 122392822324219 VIVEK KUMAR MOHAN LAL SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

10 122470980724262 UMESH CHAND JATAV BHARAT LAL SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

11 122929177624291 KULDEEP JAGDISH BAIRWA SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

12 122268953124269 Gagan Khera Bairwa Murli Ram Bairwa SC Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 CBSE 2022

13 122450934824251 KARTIK BANSHIWAL MAHESH KUMAR BANSHIWAL SC Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

14 122783703524291 AMIT KUMAR MAHAWAR SURESH CHAND MAHAWAR SC Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

15 122751109124268 PANKAJ KUMAR DEVTWAL RAMPRASAD BAIRWA SC Waiting 72.4 0 72.4 RBSE 2022

16 122816197524213 RINKU BAIRWA SUKH DEV BAIRWA SC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

17 122436597624282 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA MANOHAR LAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2020

18 122996091924242 YASH NAGARWAL SHUDHIR NAGARWAL SC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2022

19 122512091024261 AKSHAY KUMAR BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA SC Waiting 71.2 0 71.2 RBSE 2022

20 122495138824228 SONIYA BAIRWA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

21 122372885624244 ABHISHEK BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

22 122807615324272 JYOTI BAIRWA BALBEER BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

23 122393076624237 BHARAT LAL BAIRWA RAMSWROOP BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

24 122509896024278 JAI KUMAR MAHAWAR NANAG RAM MAHAWAR SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

25 122429060324222 INDRAJEET BAIRWA RAMKESH BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.6 0 70.6 RBSE 2022

26 122872245424283 ANKIT KUMAR KUNDARA RAMESH KUMAR KUNDARA SC Waiting 70.6 0 70.6 RBSE 2022

27 122651611624238 HEMANT MAHAWAR KAMLESH MAHAWAR SC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

28 122489903624280 ROSHAN BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

29 122190685224288 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

30 122895084224270 SACHIN KUMAR BAIRWA RADHE SHYAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

31 122126970524240 Kaushal Kumar Ashok SC Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

32 122342499324257 PAYAL BAIRWA RAMAWATAR BAIRWA SC Waiting 70 0 70 RBSE 2022

33 122398068424211 RAKESH MALHOTRA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALHOTRA SC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

34 122829967024283 AMIT BAIRWA ROOPNARAYAN BAIRWA SC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

35 122301805624225 MEENU VERMA ISHWAR LAL SC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

36 122646417824256 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMNIWAS BAIRWA SC Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022

37 122140971224262 ANKIT BAIRWA CHETRAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022
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38 122104486024289 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

39 122385558024252 PRINCE PAREWA ASHOK KUMAR PAREWA SC Waiting 67.6 0 67.6 RBSE 2022

40 122589407924237 HARSH KUMAR MAHAWAR MANOHAR LAL MAHAWAR SC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 RBSE 2022

41 122747650224227 Kundan Mahawar Brijmohan Mahawar SC Waiting 69.21 0 66.93 BTER JODHPUR 2021

42 122290505024222 SACHIN KUMAR MAHAWAR PRAHALAD MAHAWAR SC Waiting 66.8 0 66.8 RBSE 2022

43 122437465224253 ROHIT KUMAR MAHWAR OM PRAKASH MAHAWAR SC Waiting 74.4 0 74.4 RBSE 2022

44 122593064824269 HIMANSHU BAIRWA HARSAHAY BAIRWA SC Waiting 74.2 0 74.2 RBSE 2022

45 122675573724221 HARKESH DASHRATH SC Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2022

46 122991303024240 RINKU BAIRWA RAJKUMAR BAIRWA SC Waiting 73.6 0 73.6 RBSE 2022

47 122845590824227 GAJANAND BAIRWA HARISH CHANDRA BAIRWA SC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

48 122675270624280 GULSHAN KUMAR KOLI INDER LAL KOLI SC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

49 122724446024260 YOGESH KUMAR BAIRWA SITA RAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

50 122756376124243 ANUJ KUMAR JONWAL JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

51 122392822324219 VIVEK KUMAR MOHAN LAL SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

52 122470980724262 UMESH CHAND JATAV BHARAT LAL SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

53 122929177624291 KULDEEP JAGDISH BAIRWA SC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

54 122268953124269 Gagan Khera Bairwa Murli Ram Bairwa SC Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 CBSE 2022

55 122450934824251 KARTIK BANSHIWAL MAHESH KUMAR BANSHIWAL SC Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

56 122783703524291 AMIT KUMAR MAHAWAR SURESH CHAND MAHAWAR SC Waiting 72.6 0 72.6 RBSE 2022

57 122751109124268 PANKAJ KUMAR DEVTWAL RAMPRASAD BAIRWA SC Waiting 72.4 0 72.4 RBSE 2022

58 122816197524213 RINKU BAIRWA SUKH DEV BAIRWA SC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

59 122436597624282 MANISH KUMAR BAIRWA MANOHAR LAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2020

60 122996091924242 YASH NAGARWAL SHUDHIR NAGARWAL SC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2022

61 122512091024261 AKSHAY KUMAR BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA SC Waiting 71.2 0 71.2 RBSE 2022

62 122495138824228 SONIYA BAIRWA VISHAMBHAR DAYAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

63 122372885624244 ABHISHEK BAIRWA GHANSHYAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

64 122807615324272 JYOTI BAIRWA BALBEER BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

65 122393076624237 BHARAT LAL BAIRWA RAMSWROOP BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

66 122509896024278 JAI KUMAR MAHAWAR NANAG RAM MAHAWAR SC Waiting 70.8 0 70.8 RBSE 2022

67 122429060324222 INDRAJEET BAIRWA RAMKESH BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.6 0 70.6 RBSE 2022

68 122872245424283 ANKIT KUMAR KUNDARA RAMESH KUMAR KUNDARA SC Waiting 70.6 0 70.6 RBSE 2022
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69 122651611624238 HEMANT MAHAWAR KAMLESH MAHAWAR SC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

70 122489903624280 ROSHAN BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

71 122190685224288 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

72 122895084224270 SACHIN KUMAR BAIRWA RADHE SHYAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

73 122126970524240 Kaushal Kumar Ashok SC Waiting 70.2 0 70.2 RBSE 2022

74 122342499324257 PAYAL BAIRWA RAMAWATAR BAIRWA SC Waiting 70 0 70 RBSE 2022

75 122398068424211 RAKESH MALHOTRA MAHENDRA KUMAR MALHOTRA SC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

76 122829967024283 AMIT BAIRWA ROOPNARAYAN BAIRWA SC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

77 122301805624225 MEENU VERMA ISHWAR LAL SC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

78 122646417824256 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA RAMNIWAS BAIRWA SC Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022

79 122140971224262 ANKIT BAIRWA CHETRAM BAIRWA SC Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022

80 122104486024289 SANJAY KUMAR BAIRWA GOPAL LAL BAIRWA SC Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

81 122385558024252 PRINCE PAREWA ASHOK KUMAR PAREWA SC Waiting 67.6 0 67.6 RBSE 2022

82 122589407924237 HARSH KUMAR MAHAWAR MANOHAR LAL MAHAWAR SC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 RBSE 2022

83 122747650224227 Kundan Mahawar Brijmohan Mahawar SC Waiting 69.21 0 66.93 BTER JODHPUR 2021

84 122290505024222 SACHIN KUMAR MAHAWAR PRAHALAD MAHAWAR SC Waiting 66.8 0 66.8 RBSE 2022

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category
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n 
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1 122535723724225 HARI MOHAN PRAJAPATI KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATI OBC Waiting 74.4 0 74.4 RBSE 2022

2 122243932124250 KAVITA SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI OBC Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

3 122385300824222 PURUSHOTTAM YOGI LALLU RAM YOGI OBC Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2021

4 122949484324246 SAHIL KUMAR JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 67.8 6 73.8 RBSE 2022

5 122268611424220 RICHA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA OBC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

6 122511560724239 ROHITASH YOGI BASANTA LAL YOGI OBC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

OBC Waiting List Cutoff -  66.80
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7 122468695024223 AJEET SINGH GURJAR MUKHRAJ GURJAR MBC Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

8 122958509624260 AJAY GEHLOT NAND LAL GEHLOT OBC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

9 122874081424229 VED PRAKASH JANGID MURARI LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

10
122724440324255 Sonu Singh Bharat Singh

MBC Waiting 69.8 3 72.8 NIOS Apr.2021

11 122900172724231 VIPIN KUMAR GURJAR JAMNA LAL GURJAR MBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

12 122322494724210 HETESH SHIVDAYAL OBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

13 122129149024257 SACHIN GURJAR RAMKESH GURJAR MBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

14 122104053124238 PRINCE JAISWAL SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL OBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

15 122460424424222 LOKESH KUMAR JANGID GIRRAJ PRASAD JANGID OBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

16 122564750424272 MANISHA POSWAL KAMAL SINGH POSWAL MBC Waiting 71.8 0 71.8 RBSE 2022

17 122302123524297 SHIVANI SAINI HARI MOHAN SAINI OBC Waiting 71.8 0 71.8 RBSE 2022

18 122398230424259 HEMANT KUMAR JANGID DHRUV PRASAD JANGID OBC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2022

19 122342209124295 RAVINA DARGAS MAN SINGH DARGAS MBC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2022

20 122299179024215 KANHAIYA LAL YOGI RAMKARAN YOGI OBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

21 122867451124299 AMIT GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

22 122236665624274 SURENDRA YOGI HARI YOGI OBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

23 122804561024250 KULDEEP YOGI RAM PRASAD YOGI OBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

24 122395232424263 PRIYANKA GURJAR SIYARAM GURJAR OBC Waiting 71.2 0 71.2 RBSE 2022

25 122106777024250 VIJENDRA KUMAR YOGI LAXMAN YOGI OBC Waiting 70.6 0 70.6 RBSE 2022

26 122217567024253 LOKESH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MBC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

27 122149244124265 CHETAN GURJAR GAJRAJ GURJAR MBC Waiting 70 0 70 RBSE 2022

28 122595957124243 RAM PRASAD GURJAR RAMHARI GURJAR MBC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

29 122330966524290 SHUBHAM SWAMI GOPAL DAS SWAMI OBC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

30 122283742224246 PAVAN KUMAR YOGI RAGHUVEER YOGI OBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

31 122999531524250 LEKHRAJ BABU LAL MBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

32 122694814624211 DHEERAJ JANGID RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGID OBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

33 122562918824243 LAKKHI JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

34 122439551424210 SEETA RAM PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022

35 122824324424232 JAY KUMAR JANGID PRAKASH CHAND JANGID OBC Waiting 69.2 0 69.2 RBSE 2022

36 122545105324264 TOR SINGH GURJAR HARGYAN SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 69 0 69 RBSE 2022
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37 122395705024254 MANISH KUMAR GURJAR BAHADUR SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 68.8 0 68.8 RBSE 2022

38 122474404324261 TANUJ GOSWAMI CHHOTE LAL GOSWAMI OBC Waiting 68.8 0 68.8 RBSE 2022

39 122490290024226 SANJAY KUMAR YOGI RAMKESH YOGI OBC Waiting 68.6 0 68.6 RBSE 2022

40 122967309424272 RITESH KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI OBC Waiting 68.6 0 68.6 RBSE 2022

41 122742088324272 KOMAL SAINI MUTHARESH SAINI OBC Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

42 122133299924266 KALU RAM RAIBARI AMROO RAIBARI MBC Waiting 68.2 0 68.2 RBSE 2022

43 122951586924260 OMPRAKASH GURJAR SARDAR SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 68 0 68 RBSE 2022

44 122913764724218 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND JAT OBC Waiting 68 0 68 RBSE 2022

45 122699647324249 ROBIN SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI OBC Waiting 67.6 0 67.6 RBSE 2022

46 122576803224200 Kanika Gurjar Dhara Singh MBC Waiting 67.6 0 67.6 CBSE 2022

47 122379958024244 KALU RAM SAINI SHAMBHU DAYAL SAINI OBC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 RBSE 2022

48 122569260024217 LOKENDRA SINGH GURJAR MUKHRAJ SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 RBSE 2022

49 122321358924265 Keshav Jangid Kuldeep Kumar Sharma OBC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 CBSE 2020

50 122544777824254 NEETESH KUMAR YOGI SHIVCHARAN YOGI OBC Waiting 67 0 67 RBSE 2022

51 122876351424213 AKSHAT JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 66.8 0 66.8 RBSE 2022

52 122139338524229 SONU KUMAR YOGI KISHAN LAL YOGI OBC Waiting 66.6 0 66.6 RBSE 2022

53 122751925024232 RAM VISHVAS PRAJAPAT RAM SWAROOP PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 66.4 0 66.4 RBSE 2022

54 122826099124233 SANTOSH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MBC Waiting 66.2 0 66.2 RBSE 2022

55 122301294124278 RAJKUMAR AMERIYA RAM KISHOR JANGID OBC Waiting 66.2 0 66.2 RBSE 2022

56 122535723724225 HARI MOHAN PRAJAPATI KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATI OBC Waiting 74.4 0 74.4 RBSE 2022

57 122243932124250 KAVITA SAINI MANOHAR LAL SAINI OBC Waiting 74 0 74 RBSE 2022

58 122385300824222 PURUSHOTTAM YOGI LALLU RAM YOGI OBC Waiting 73.8 0 73.8 RBSE 2021

59 122949484324246 SAHIL KUMAR JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 67.8 6 73.8 RBSE 2022

60 122268611424220 RICHA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA OBC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

61 122511560724239 ROHITASH YOGI BASANTA LAL YOGI OBC Waiting 73.4 0 73.4 RBSE 2022

62 122468695024223 AJEET SINGH GURJAR MUKHRAJ GURJAR MBC Waiting 73 0 73 RBSE 2022

63 122958509624260 AJAY GEHLOT NAND LAL GEHLOT OBC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

64 122874081424229 VED PRAKASH JANGID MURARI LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 72.8 0 72.8 RBSE 2022

65
122724440324255 Sonu Singh Bharat Singh

MBC Waiting 69.8 3 72.8 NIOS Apr.2021

66 122900172724231 VIPIN KUMAR GURJAR JAMNA LAL GURJAR MBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022
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67 122322494724210 HETESH SHIVDAYAL OBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

68 122129149024257 SACHIN GURJAR RAMKESH GURJAR MBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

69 122104053124238 PRINCE JAISWAL SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL OBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

70 122460424424222 LOKESH KUMAR JANGID GIRRAJ PRASAD JANGID OBC Waiting 72 0 72 RBSE 2022

71 122564750424272 MANISHA POSWAL KAMAL SINGH POSWAL MBC Waiting 71.8 0 71.8 RBSE 2022

72 122302123524297 SHIVANI SAINI HARI MOHAN SAINI OBC Waiting 71.8 0 71.8 RBSE 2022

73 122398230424259 HEMANT KUMAR JANGID DHRUV PRASAD JANGID OBC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2022

74 122342209124295 RAVINA DARGAS MAN SINGH DARGAS MBC Waiting 71.6 0 71.6 RBSE 2022

75 122299179024215 KANHAIYA LAL YOGI RAMKARAN YOGI OBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

76 122867451124299 AMIT GURJAR KAMAL SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

77 122236665624274 SURENDRA YOGI HARI YOGI OBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

78 122804561024250 KULDEEP YOGI RAM PRASAD YOGI OBC Waiting 71.4 0 71.4 RBSE 2022

79 122395232424263 PRIYANKA GURJAR SIYARAM GURJAR OBC Waiting 71.2 0 71.2 RBSE 2022

80 122106777024250 VIJENDRA KUMAR YOGI LAXMAN YOGI OBC Waiting 70.6 0 70.6 RBSE 2022

81 122217567024253 LOKESH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MBC Waiting 70.4 0 70.4 RBSE 2022

82 122149244124265 CHETAN GURJAR GAJRAJ GURJAR MBC Waiting 70 0 70 RBSE 2022

83 122595957124243 RAM PRASAD GURJAR RAMHARI GURJAR MBC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

84 122330966524290 SHUBHAM SWAMI GOPAL DAS SWAMI OBC Waiting 69.8 0 69.8 RBSE 2022

85 122283742224246 PAVAN KUMAR YOGI RAGHUVEER YOGI OBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

86 122999531524250 LEKHRAJ BABU LAL MBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

87 122694814624211 DHEERAJ JANGID RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGID OBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

88 122562918824243 LAKKHI JANGID MADAN LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 69.6 0 69.6 RBSE 2022

89 122439551424210 SEETA RAM PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 69.4 0 69.4 RBSE 2022

90 122824324424232 JAY KUMAR JANGID PRAKASH CHAND JANGID OBC Waiting 69.2 0 69.2 RBSE 2022

91 122545105324264 TOR SINGH GURJAR HARGYAN SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 69 0 69 RBSE 2022

92 122395705024254 MANISH KUMAR GURJAR BAHADUR SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 68.8 0 68.8 RBSE 2022

93 122474404324261 TANUJ GOSWAMI CHHOTE LAL GOSWAMI OBC Waiting 68.8 0 68.8 RBSE 2022

94 122490290024226 SANJAY KUMAR YOGI RAMKESH YOGI OBC Waiting 68.6 0 68.6 RBSE 2022

95 122967309424272 RITESH KUMAR SAINI GIRDHARI LAL SAINI OBC Waiting 68.6 0 68.6 RBSE 2022

96 122742088324272 KOMAL SAINI MUTHARESH SAINI OBC Waiting 68.4 0 68.4 RBSE 2022

97 122133299924266 KALU RAM RAIBARI AMROO RAIBARI MBC Waiting 68.2 0 68.2 RBSE 2022
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98 122951586924260 OMPRAKASH GURJAR SARDAR SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 68 0 68 RBSE 2022

99 122913764724218 AJAY CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHAND JAT OBC Waiting 68 0 68 RBSE 2022

100 122699647324249 ROBIN SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI OBC Waiting 67.6 0 67.6 RBSE 2022

101 122576803224200 Kanika Gurjar Dhara Singh MBC Waiting 67.6 0 67.6 CBSE 2022

102 122379958024244 KALU RAM SAINI SHAMBHU DAYAL SAINI OBC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 RBSE 2022

103 122569260024217 LOKENDRA SINGH GURJAR MUKHRAJ SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 RBSE 2022

104 122321358924265 Keshav Jangid Kuldeep Kumar Sharma OBC Waiting 67.2 0 67.2 CBSE 2020

105 122544777824254 NEETESH KUMAR YOGI SHIVCHARAN YOGI OBC Waiting 67 0 67 RBSE 2022

106 122876351424213 AKSHAT JANGID MOHAN LAL JANGID OBC Waiting 66.8 0 66.8 RBSE 2022

107 122139338524229 SONU KUMAR YOGI KISHAN LAL YOGI OBC Waiting 66.6 0 66.6 RBSE 2022

108 122751925024232 RAM VISHVAS PRAJAPAT RAM SWAROOP PRAJAPAT OBC Waiting 66.4 0 66.4 RBSE 2022

109 122826099124233 SANTOSH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR MBC Waiting 66.2 0 66.2 RBSE 2022

110 122301294124278 RAJKUMAR AMERIYA RAM KISHOR JANGID OBC Waiting 66.2 0 66.2 RBSE 2022

Sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category
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n 
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Percenta
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1 122470981424265 MANISH KASANA MAKKHAN LAL KASANA MBC Waiting 65.4 0 65.4 RBSE 2022

2 122910534024291 VISHNU GURJAR KAMAL KISHOR GURJAR MBC Waiting 65.2 0 65.2 RBSE 2022

3 122699020224239 PINKI GURJAR JAGRAM GURJAR MBC Waiting 65.2 0 65.2 RBSE 2022

4 122568201624282 RAHUL SINGH BANJARA ABHAY SINGH MBC Waiting 64.8 0 64.8 RBSE 2022

5 122856966624246 LAKHAN GURJAR HARDEV SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 64.6 0 64.6 RBSE 2022

6 122782606524220 SATVEER SINGH GURJAR TANSUKH GURJAR MBC Waiting 64.4 0 64.4 RBSE 2022

7 122263999324247 RAJARAM JOGI RAGHUVEER JOGI MBC Waiting 63 0 63 RBSE 2022

8 122696147124243 VIVEK GURJAR BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 62.8 0 62.8 RBSE 2022

9 122273984524220 HIMMAT SINGH GURJAR JAI SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 61.8 0 61.8 RBSE 2022

10 122303211724251 SAVITA BAI GURJAR BHONA RAM GURJAR MBC Waiting 60.4 0 60.4 RBSE 2022

MBC Waiting List Cutoff -  66.80
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11 122286619424259 HARENDRA SINGH RAMAVATAR GURJAR MBC Waiting 60.4 0 60.4 RBSE 2022

12 122217110524226 HARI MOHAN AWANA VIKARM SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 54.8 5 59.8 RBSE 2022

13 122235249024250 HIMANSHU KUMAR GURJAR SUBUDDHI SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 56.8 0 56.8 RBSE 2022

14 122470981424265 MANISH KASANA MAKKHAN LAL KASANA MBC Waiting 65.4 0 65.4 RBSE 2022

15 122910534024291 VISHNU GURJAR KAMAL KISHOR GURJAR MBC Waiting 65.2 0 65.2 RBSE 2022

16 122699020224239 PINKI GURJAR JAGRAM GURJAR MBC Waiting 65.2 0 65.2 RBSE 2022

17 122568201624282 RAHUL SINGH BANJARA ABHAY SINGH MBC Waiting 64.8 0 64.8 RBSE 2022

18 122856966624246 LAKHAN GURJAR HARDEV SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 64.6 0 64.6 RBSE 2022

19 122782606524220 SATVEER SINGH GURJAR TANSUKH GURJAR MBC Waiting 64.4 0 64.4 RBSE 2022

20 122263999324247 RAJARAM JOGI RAGHUVEER JOGI MBC Waiting 63 0 63 RBSE 2022

21 122696147124243 VIVEK GURJAR BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 62.8 0 62.8 RBSE 2022

22 122273984524220 HIMMAT SINGH GURJAR JAI SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 61.8 0 61.8 RBSE 2022

23 122303211724251 SAVITA BAI GURJAR BHONA RAM GURJAR MBC Waiting 60.4 0 60.4 RBSE 2022

24 122286619424259 HARENDRA SINGH RAMAVATAR GURJAR MBC Waiting 60.4 0 60.4 RBSE 2022

25 122217110524226 HARI MOHAN AWANA VIKARM SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 54.8 5 59.8 RBSE 2022

26 122235249024250 HIMANSHU KUMAR GURJAR SUBUDDHI SINGH GURJAR MBC Waiting 56.8 0 56.8 RBSE 2022


